
Autumn 2023 timetable

Lectures are held in Physicum, class D116.
Exercises are held in Physicum, class D115.

Lectures

– Tue 05.09.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45)
– Tue 12.09.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45)
– Tue 19.09.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 26.09.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 03.10.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 10.10.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 17.10.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 24.10.2023: No lecture
– Tue 31.10.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 07.11.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 14.11.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 21.11.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 28.11.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises
– Tue 05.12.2023: 14.15-16.00 (2x45), 16.00: → Exercises

Exercises

The exercises are held in the same class as the lectures. These exercises begin immedia-
tely after the lectures. Return your exercises 48 hours before the next lecture (Sun-
day at 14.15 o’clock) to course assistant Ari Leppälä (e-mail: ari.leppala@helsinki.fi).
The updated timetable of exercises for each week will be updated below
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